

G.R-614/2014

Present: Smt. Tanima Das, A.C.J.M, Dinhata, I/C of A.C.J.M-II, Dinhata.

Order No. 39

Dated: 07.08.2023

Today is fixed for charge.

(2) accused persons on C/B are present by hazira and rest (3) are absent without taking any step.

Surety is directed to produce the absentee accused persons on the next date.

The Ld. P.O. is on transfer. The Court is lying vacant. The case is adjourned today.

To 06.11.2023 for charge.

Accused person be remain present on the next date.

D/C by me :-

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)