

Present: N. Tamang, ACJM 2nd Court, Dinhata

GR 614 of 2014

CIS 614 of 2014

Order No-45 Dated 07.03.2025

Today is fixed for charge id WA.

All 05 accused persons on C/B are absent without taking any step.

None moves on behalf of accused persons on repeated calls.

Hence, issue WA against the all 05 accused persons and start u/s 446 of cr. p.c. against the sureties.

To : 18.06.2025 for E/R of WA.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.